Name of Corporate Debtor: AGNIPA ENERGO PRIVATE LIMITED Annexure-8
Date of Commencement of CIRP : 30.08.2024
List of creditors as on 09.11.2024
List of Operational Creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
‘Amount in Rs)
Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted A tof | A t of A A of
Contingent | any mutual of claim  |claim under
N Date of Receipt Amount Amount of Nature of Claim Amount covered |Whether Details of [Amount |% share in Claim dues, that rejected [verification .
S. No. Name of creditor . ) B . 3 N Remarks, if any
claimed claim admitted by security interest|Security security covered |total amount may be set
Interest interest by of claims off
Relinquished guarant [admitted
1 |B.S.S.Rao 26.02.2020 6,90,000 6,90,000 0.35 -
Total 6,90,000 6,90,000

0.35




